
1 12,825 Melina Buchfink
TG Söllingen

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

4,5
0,5

7,825
12,825

2 12,650 Maha Feniuk
SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

4,4
0,5

7,750
12,650

3 12,200 Destiny Menga
TZ DSHS Köln e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

4,2
0,5

7,600
0,1

12,200
4 11,000 Eliana Schäfer

TV Friesenheim
D-Note
E-Note

3,6
7,400

11,000
5 10,150 Amelie Schilling

TSG Backnang 1846 e.V.
D-Note
E-Note

4,3
5,850

10,150
6 9,250 Melina Gerlach

KTV Detmold
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,5
6,050

0,3
9,250

Gerätefinale Boden AK 12
am 2. Juni 2024 in Schauenburg-Hoof
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